
Company City Website Type of Business

A+ Staffing, Inc McHenry www.mchenryjobs.com Staffing Service

Acres Group Wauconda www.acresgroup.com Professional Landscape Service

Antioch Golf Club Antioch antiochgolfclub.com Golf Course

Apex/Premier Security Chicago www.premiersecuritycorp.com Contract Security

Aramark - Vista Health System Waukegan aramark.com food service / sanitation

Avon Lindenhurst youravon.com/asarrazine Direct Sales

Bauer's Catering Libertyville bauerscatering.com Catering

Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate 

Star Homes Grayslake starhometeam.com Real Estate

C+F Packing Company Lake Villa cfpacking.com Food Manufacturing

Career Resource Center Lake Forest careerresourcecenter.org Employment Resources

Catholic Charities of Lake County 

Veterans Employment Program Waukegan www.catholiccharities.net Social Service Agency

CJ Wilson Mazda Lake Villa www.cjwilsonmazdoflakevilla.com Automotive Dealership

Durham School Services Lake Villa www.durhamschoolservices.com Transportation

Goodwill TalentBridge Gurnee www.goodwilltalentbridge.com Staffing Service

Help At Home Gurnee helpathome.com Homecare

Home Depot Gurnee homedepot.com Retail Hardware Store

James Martin Associates, Inc Vernon Hills www.jamesmartinassociates.com Landscape / Snow Management

Jewel Foods Fox Lake jewelosco.com Food/Drug Store

Job Center of Lake County Waukegan www.lakecountyjobcenter.com Job Search / Career Training

JST Corporation Waukegan jst.com Manufacturer of Electronic Connectors

Lakeside Transportation Waukegan School Bus Transportation

Lambs Farm Libertyville lambsfarm.org Human Services

Lindenhurst Park District Lindenhurst lindenhurstparks.org Park District

Manpower Waukegan www.manpowerjobs.com Staffing Service
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Mariana Landscape Lake Bluff www.marianilandscape.com Landscape Maintenance & Design

Mariano's Fresh Market Gurnee marianos.com Grocery Store

Menards Antioch Retail Sales

Menards Gurnee Retail Sales

Montserrat Huerta Round Lake Parkwww.mamfrc.org Non Profit Organization

Mudd Crete Design Lake Villa

One Hope United Chicago onehopeunited.org/careers Human Services

Peapod Lake Zurich peapod.com Online Grocer

R&D Custom Automation Lake Villa www.rdcustomautomation.com Custom Automation Design & Build

Ray Chevrolet Fox Lake www.raychevrolet.com Car Dealership

Robert Half Office Team & Account 

Temps Gurnee roberthalf.com Staffing Service

Rocky's Pizzeria Lindenhurst rockyspizzeria.com Pizzaria/Arcade

Round Lake Area Park District Round Lake www.rlapd.org Park & Recreation District

Royal Melbourne Long Grove www.royalmelbourne.net Golf Course

SAI Infusion Technologies Lake Villa www.sai-infusion.com Manufacturing

Six Flags Great America Gurnee www.sixflags.com Entertainment / Hospitality

Spring Meadows Libertyville Libertyville www.capitalseniorliving.com Residential/Assisted Living

Staffmark Schaumburg www.staffmark.com Employment Agency

Tempsnow Employment Gurnee tempsnow-employment.com Temp Agency

The Village at Victory Lakes Lindenhurst Health Care / Retirement Community

U.S. Congressman Bob Dold Lincolnshire dold.house.gov US Congressional Rep

Vonco Products LLC Lake Villa vonco.com Manufacturer

We Care Senior Caregiver Services Lake  Bluff wecareseniorcaregiver.com Home Care Services


